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QUALIFIED TEACHING SCALE  
 
 
 

 
SCALE 

POINT 

 
Wycliffe Scale 2020/21  

(effective from 1 
September 2020) 

£ 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

5+ 

Threshold 

 
27,500 

 
29,500 

 
31,500 

 

33,500 
 

35,600 
 

38,000 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Part-time Salaries 

 

The above are full-time salaries and include provision for undertaking House duties.  Part-

time teaching staff are not required to do House duties therefore, a part-time salary would 

reflect reduced teaching hours and removed duties. 

 

Threshold 

 

Point 5+ Threshold is conditional subject to having achieved the agreed criteria via the 

approved ‘application’ process. 


