

Wycliffe Teaching Salary Scale 2020/2021

QUALIFIED TEACHING SCALE

SCALE POINT	Wycliffe Scale 2020/21 (effective from 1 September 2020) $\underline{\underline{\epsilon}}$
1	27,500
2	29,500
3	31,500
4	33,500
5	35,600
5+ Threshold	38,000

Part-time Salaries

The above are full-time salaries and include provision for undertaking House duties. Part-time teaching staff are not required to do House duties therefore, a part-time salary would reflect reduced teaching hours and removed duties.

Threshold

Point 5+ Threshold is conditional subject to having achieved the agreed criteria via the approved 'application' process.